Page 1 of 3
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
PROJECT NAME
CATALOG NO.
TYPE
NOTE
DATE

ILT-CB-24L(45S2)/840
ILT-CB-24L(45S2)/850
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: ILT-CB-24L(34S2)/840
ILT-CB
Series
ILT-CB - Infinity
Volumetric LED
Troffer, Center
Diffuser
Form Factor
22 - 2’x2’
24 - 2’x4’
14 - 1’x4’
CRI
8 - 82+ CRI
Dimming
(Blank) - 0-10V
Continuous Dimming
CCT
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Emergency Backup
(Lumen will maintain over the
90-minute duration)
EM700 - 700lm
EM1400 - 1400lm
EM2000 - 2000lm
Assembly in USA
BAA - assembly in USA
Controls
MMS - Integrated step dimming microwave
motion sensor with sync function
DMMSDL – Step dimming microwave
motion sensor and daylight harvesting
DL - Integrated daylight harvesting
SMC - Smart Control System
Accessories
FLK - Flange Kit
SMK - Surface Mount Kit
Driver Options
CT - Cold temperature driver,
-40oF-131oF( -40oC-55oC )
Input Voltage
(Blank) - 120V-277V
347V - 120V-347V
Lumen Package
VL - Very Low Wattage
L - Low Wattage
H - High Lumen
VH - Very High Lumen
*See energy data for details
L 8 40
Options
(Blank) (Blank)24
7 1
设计
制图
校对
审核
签字 日期 江�恒太照明股份有限公司
产品名称
料号
材料
数量 单位
共   页 第    页
mm
尺寸分段 长度公差 尺寸分段 角度公差
＞6-30 ±0.2
±0.3
±0.5